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Triathlon Boncourt-Buix
Elites Hommes

21.05.2011

Pos. N° Nom,
prénom

Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Coéquipiers Tours Temps total Ecart Temps
zone 1

Temps
zone 2

Temps
zone 3

Temps
zone 4

Temps
zone 5

1 59 CAVALIER
LIONEL

SUTZ BE SUI Elites
Hommes

1976 5 00:43:00.780 - 6:21.834
(5)

28.156
(5)

19:36.986
(1)

17.808
(8)

16:15.996
(2)

2 2 CHRISTE
ROMAIN

PORRENTRUY JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1973 5 00:44:16.986 1:16.206 6:15.292
(3)

12.314
(1)

21:10.383
(2)

19.533
(10)

16:19.464
(3)

3 1 ORIET
GILIAN

DELEMONT JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1984 5 00:44:30.268 1:29.488 5:48.854
(1)

29.070
(6)

21:59.766
(4)

22.152
(11)

15:50.426
(1)

4 10 VERNIERS
MICHAEL

SAVAGNIER NE SUI Elites
Hommes

1989 5 00:46:05.253 3:04.473 6:31.655
(7)

25.744
(3)

22:22.322
(6)

25.497
(14)

16:20.035
(4)

5 61 KOBEL
THIERRY

MARIN NE SUI Elites
Hommes

1976 5 00:46:10.208 3:09.428 7:02.586
(10)

27.463
(4)

21:22.907
(3)

25.481
(13)

16:51.771
(6)

6 5 DONZE
EDOUARD

LES BREULEUX JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1986 5 00:47:15.940 4:15.160 6:34.865
(8)

31.669
(7)

22:19.063
(5)

19.162
(9)

17:31.181
(7)

7 15 TERRIER
HERVE

PORRENTRUY JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1982 5 00:49:12.332 6:11.552 6:21.616
(4)

48.688
(14)

25:06.856
(8)

8.522 (1) 16:46.650
(5)

8 60 MONTI
LIVIEN

FONTENAIS JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1991 5 00:51:10.705 8:09.925 6:27.934
(6)

21.162
(2)

26:06.171
(13)

15.315
(6)

18:00.123
(9)

9 22 CAILLET
CEDRIC

LE LANDERON NE SUI Elites
Hommes

1973 5 00:51:57.772 8:56.992 7:30.844
(11)

44.329
(11)

25:10.038
(9)

54.440
(20)

17:38.121
(8)

10 34 REQUET
MATTHIEU

SELONCOURT FRA Elites
Hommes

1977 5 00:52:29.420 9:28.640 6:09.587
(2)

46.637
(12)

26:31.011
(14)

10.284
(2)

18:51.901
(10)

11 33 MAILLARD
MICHAEL

COURGENAY JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1978 5 00:55:38.608 12:37.828 8:57.430
(15)

37.777
(9)

24:34.527
(7)

32.583
(17)

20:56.291
(14)

12 17 HULLETTE
MANUEL

ANDELNANS FRA Elites
Hommes

1977 5 00:55:40.872 12:40.092 9:37.469
(17)

1:17.630
(18)

25:24.075
(11)

26.755
(15)

18:54.943
(11)

13 42 BOUILLE
SAMUEL

DELEMONT JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1979 5 00:55:57.594 12:56.814 9:26.946
(16)

42.398
(10)

25:21.786
(10)

40.763
(19)

19:45.701
(12)

14 37 MIGY
LUCIEN

BONCOURT JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1992 5 00:57:17.036 14:16.256 6:56.977
(9)

59.744
(16)

25:35.118
(12)

27.384
(16)

23:17.813
(17)

15 62 BOEGLI
JULIEN

CHATILLON JU JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1983 5 01:03:02.745 20:01.965 8:27.302
(12)

1:00.976
(17)

32:07.737
(18)

36.989
(18)

20:49.741
(13)

16 64 DIDIER
ADATTE

PORRENTRUY JU SUI Elites
Hommes

1972 5 01:04:15.555 21:14.775 10:02.996
(19)

34.993
(8)

30:23.711
(15)

1:02.684
(21)

22:11.171
(15)

17 40 ARNOULD
STEPHANE

BEAUCOURT FRA Elites
Hommes

1980 5 01:06:09.316 23:08.536 11:21.616
(21)

50.507
(15)

31:31.833
(17)

11.473
(3)

22:13.887
(16)

18 16 HALLER
GILLES

BAVANS FRA Elites
Hommes

1973 5 01:07:30.523 24:29.743 8:55.706
(14)

2:00.580
(21)

32:35.573
(19)

14.976
(5)

23:43.688
(18)

19 46 HUGO
CEDRIC

INS BE FRA Elites
Hommes

1981 5 01:08:31.283 25:30.503 11:11.518
(20)

1:42.008
(20)

31:07.402
(16)

16.827
(7)

24:13.528
(19)

20 11 MATH
DAMIEN

CHATENOIS-LES-FORGES FRA Elites
Hommes

1985 5 01:10:42.280 27:41.500 8:37.607
(13)

47.847
(13)

36:30.109
(20)

11.894
(4)

24:34.823
(20)

21 48 PHEULPIN
AURELIEN

HERIMONCOURT FR FRA Elites
Hommes

1985 5 01:15:52.367 32:51.587 9:53.473
(18)

1:23.293
(19)

39:09.884
(21)

23.908
(12)

25:01.809
(21)
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